STI India Limited

Regd. Off: Rau-Pithampur Link Road, Tehsil: Mhow, Dist.: Indore - 453 332 (M. P.) India
Phone No. 0091-731-4014400, Fax 0091-731-4020011 Email:share3@stitextile.net
Website: www.stitextile.net CIN: L27105MP1984PLC002521

STIIL:SH:BSE:REG40(10):SEPT:2019

To,

The Listing Department,

The National Stock Exchange of India Limited,
Exchange Plaza, 05th Floor, Plot No. C/ 1, G.
Block, Bandra- Kurla Complex, Bandra (E),
Mumbai - 400 051

Phone No. 022-26598100-8114

Fax: 022 — 26598237/38

Ref:

Sub

31% October, 2019

To,

The Listing Department

BSE Ltd.,

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street,
Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

Fax: 022 — 22723121 /3719 /2037

Dear Sir/Madam,

In terms of Reculation 40(10) of SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015 (1.0 ting Regulations), we are enclosing herewith a Certificate issued by Mr.
Varun Bhomia, Praci - ine Company Secretary, Indore, for the half year ended on 30™ September,
2019.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For STI India Lim:. o d

CS Deepesh U (Nava
Company Secretury
& Compliance Oliiic.r

Encl.: As above



CERTIFICATE UNDER REGULATION 40 (9) OF THE SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS
FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED 30" SEPTEMBER 2019

| have examined all Share Transfer forms, Memorandum of Transfers, Registers, files and other
documents relating to STI INDIA LIMITED (CIN: L27105MP1984PLC002521) having registered office
at Rau-Pithampur, Link Road, Tehsil Mhow, Indore M.P. - 453332 IN maintained by M/s Link Intime
India Private Limited, C 101, 247 Park, L B S Marg, Vikhroli West, Mumbai — 400083, pertaining to
transfer of equity shares of the company for the period from 01°* April 2019 to 30" September
2019 for the purpose of issuing a Certificate as per Regulation 40(9)of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations
2015, by STI INDIA LIMITED, and based on the information provided by the Company, hereby certify
that the Company has delivered during the half year ended on 30" September 2019:

A) Share Certificate(s) relating to the Share Transfer form(s) received during the period from 01°
April 2019 to 30" September 2019 as entered in the Memorandum of Transfers have been issued
within 30 days from the respective date of lodgement of each form except few transactions for
which RTA failed to register within the prescribed time period (details of which has been attached

with the certificate).

B) Share Certificates, in respect of requests relating to sub-division (split), renewal and
consolidation received during the period from 01°* April 2019 to 30" September 2019, have been
issued within thirty days from the respective date of lodgment except those rejected on technical
grounds. As per the records made available to us there were no request relating to exchange or

endorsement of calls/allotment monies received during the said period.

g

S VARUN BHOMIA
Practicing Company Secretary
M. No. 9144
COP No. 10561

Date: 31% October 2019
Place: Indore

UDIN: FO09144A000190028
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Printed oOn:

05/10/2019

STl India Limited

SHARE INWARD REGISTER

01/04/2019

To: 30/09/2019

L!NK NUme

Certificate No. of
Shares No.

Tran

Type STS pespatch
TUD Date/No.

Days

1TF755
03/04/2019

2 TF756
03/04/2019

3 TF757
03/04/2019

4 TF758
24/05/2019

5TF759
28/06/2019

P31234

N30930

N30930

L30090

N30930

P31339

H30569

H30569

P31340

H30569

PRABHA H RAHWANI
HARISH P RAHWANI
44 QUEENS VIEW
JUHU ROAD

JUHU

MUMBATI

400049

HARISH PARUMAL
RAHWANTI

PRABHA HARISH
RAHWANTI

44 QUEENS VIEW
JUHU ROAD

JUHU

MUMBAI

400049

HARISH PARUMAL
RAHWANTI

PRABHA HARISH
RAHWANTI

44 QUEENS VIEW
JUHU ROAD

JUHU

MUMBAI

400049

PRITI NITIN SHAH
PLOT NO 549/B
FLAT NO 301
VIJAYA HERITAGE
11TH ROAD
CHEMBUR EAST
MUMBAI

400071

HARISH PARUMAL
RAHWANI

PRABHA HARISH
RAHWANTI

44 QUEENS VIEW
JUHU ROAD

JUHU

MUMBAI

400049

From To

17569 17569
29351 29351
37738 37738
18221 18221
29351 29351

Page Total:

100 TF1665

100 oB144

100 0B145

100 TF1666

100 TF1667

500

10/05/2019 TF

09/05/2019 oB

09/05/2019 oB

28/05/2019 TF

14/09/2019 TF

YYY 13/05/2019
EM 83490287 6IN

YNY 15/05/2019
EM 83492218 1IN

YNY 15/05/2019
EM 83492218 1IN

YYy 30/05/2019
EM 83632236 1IN

YYY 16/09/2019
EM 91667913 OIN

41

43

43

81



Printed oOn:

05/10/2019

STl India Limited
SHARE INWARD REG

01/04/2019

ISTER

To: 30/09/2019

L!NK NUme

Certificate No.
Shares No.

From To

of Tran

Type STS pespatch
TUD Date/No.

Days

6 TF760
28/06/2019

7 DL349
03/05/2019

8 DL350
27/05/2019

9 DU339
23/05/2019

10 bu340
03/07/2019

N30930

330029

D30161

S31711

A30746

H30569

130808

S33118

S31711

A30746

HARISH PARUMAL
RAHWANI

PRABHA HARISH
RAHWANI

44 QUEENS VIEW
JUHU ROAD

JUHU

MUMBAI

400049

JAGDISH CHANDER
VERMA

MR  SAMIR SAGAR
LILAC/503 RESEWOOD
HIEGHTS

PLOT NO 270

SECTOR 10

KHARGHAR

THANE

410210

MR  SHAMBHU SINH
CHAUHAN

A/23/4, M.I.G. VED
NAGAR

UJJAIN

UJJAIN

456010

SHWETA MUKADAM
DHRUV MUKADAM
A-7,SHANTI PARK
SOCIETY,
OPP.RANESWAR
TEMPLE,

VASANA ROAD,
BARODA

VADODARA

390015

ANANT GOVIND GAJMAL
VANDANA ANANT
GAIMAL

MUNICIPAL CHAWL NO.
58/'0',

ROOM NO. 2, G.D.
AMBEKAR ROAD,
PAREL BHOIWADA,
MUMBAI

MUMBAI

400012

Page

37738 37738

16905 16905

57656 57656

19672
20398

19672
20398

15922
23373

15922
23373

Total:

100 TF1668

100 DL1298

2 DL1299

200 TN80

200 TN81

602

14/09/2019 TF

09/05/2019 pL

29/05/2019 pL

31/05/2019 TN

05/07/2019 TN

YYY 16/09/2019 81
EM 91667913 OIN

YYY 11/05/2019 9
EM 83483562 4IN

YYY 31/05/2019 5
EM 83633616 7IN

YYY 21/06/2019 30
EM 86183210 6IN

Yyy 27/07/2019 25
EM 86282094 3IN



STI India Limited LINK ntime

SHARE INWARD REGISTER
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Printed on: 05/10/2019 Page: 3
sr  Rept SellerFolio BuyerFolio Buyer Name Certificate No. Of Tran / Obj Type STS Despatch pays
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STI India Limited
SHARE INWARD REGISTER

) From: 01/04/2019 To: 30/09/2019
Printed On: (05/10/2019

** BATCH CONTROLS**
Total No.of Shares: 1102
Total No.Oof Certificates: 12
Total No.Oof TD's: 10

’:7':7'::‘::‘:7‘:7':7':7':7':7'::‘::‘:7‘:7':7':7':7':7'::‘::‘:7‘:7':7':7':7':7'::‘::‘:7‘:7’:7':7':7':7'::‘::‘:7‘:7’:7’:7':7':7'::‘::‘:7‘:7’:7’:7':7':7'::‘::‘:*i:i::':TRANSACTIONS NO.OF SHARES CERTI FICATES*7"7'“«'\‘****
Total No.Of Transfers: 4 400 4
Total No.Of Transmission:
Total No.Of Transposition:
Total No.Oof Deletion:
Total No.Of Sub Div/Console/Duplicate:
Total No.Of Demat:
Total No.Of Remat:
Total No.Of Objections:
Total No.Oof Seller Notice:

102 2
400

200 2

S NO ON N O O

e ¥ ¥ 36 ¥ e 9 e 9 o 6 o e 3 o 96 e 9 o 36 o o B oo o S e e S e S e e e e S e NUMBER NO.OF Sharresg s dddddddddddddiiiiiis
Upto 15 Days: 3 202
Between 16 to 21 days: 0
Above 21 Days: 7 900
Pending: 0
g dedede dede R de e de R R R R R kR Rk Rk kSR kSR Rk Rk ok Rk ABBREVIATIONS * % % % et de e desde e de de e de e de e e e e de e e e e e e e e e e e
TRANSFER: "TF"

TRANSMISSION: "T™"
TRANSPOSITION: "TP"
DELETION: "pDL"
SUB DIV/ CONSOLE/DUPLICATE: "TN"

Page Total: 0



All Clients
SHARE INWARD REGISTER
From: 01/04/2019 To: 30/09/2019
Printed On: 05/10/2019 Page: 4

Total No.Of Shares: 1102
Total No.Of Certificates: 12
Total No.Oof TD's: 10

*%*TRANSACTIONS NO.OF SHARES CERTIFICATESY ® ¥ kdeiesedesesss
Total No.of Transfers:

Total No.Of Transmission:

Total No.Of Transposition:

Total No.of Deletion:

Total No.Of Sub Div/Console/Duplicate:
Total No.Of Demat:

Total No.Of Remat:

Total No.Of Objections:

Total No.Of Seller Notice:

N

400 4

102 2
400

200 2

O NOON N OO

S T I T T T NUMBER NO.OF Shares**
Upto 15 Days: 3 202
Between 16 to 21 days: 0
Above 21 Days: 7 900

0

Pending:

B P A A R P A A R P A AR S A O R R ORI N RORIONK N R ORCORK NN B I I A A A R P M R T P M R R P OO N SRR N R ORI R ORONN
E e T A L A R e A T i £ R e e i o A R i T i L o L R R L e L T Lo i 13 ABBREVIA I IONS EA e e o A L e R Ak e L i T A T L i L i L L L e R R L o Lo e T Ao T L i D Lo T D e T 1Y

TRANSFER: "TF"
TRANSMISSION: "T™"
TRANSPOSITION: "TP"
DELETION: "DL"
SUB DIV/ CONSOLE/DUPLICATE: "TN"

Page Total: 0

Grand Total: 1102



